Maipu NSS5950-04C Data Center Switch Datasheet
1
Overview
The NSS5950-04C data center flexible modular switch is a next-generation Ethernet switching product
developed by Maipu for next-generation data centers, featuring high performance, business flexibility, and low
latency.
The NSS5950-04C offers ultra-high density and space-saving design, providing various port speeds such as
1G/10G/25G/40G/100G, and supports a rich set of data center features, meeting the demands for high-

Maipu NSS5950-04C Data Center Switch Datasheet
5
Order Information
Product model Description
NSS5950 Series Host
NSS5950-04C
NSS5950-04C, 4*Service Slots, Fixed 4*10G SFP+ Ports, 3*Modular Fan Slots and
2*Modular Power Slots
Service Card Modules
NSM5-8MQS 8*40/100G QSFP28 Ports Line Card
NSM5-16MQF 16*40G QSFP+ Ports Line Card
NSM5-24FP2QS 24*10/25G SFP28 and 2*40/100G QSFP28 Ports Line Card
NSM5-24XF2QS 24*1/10G SFP+ and 2*40/100G QSFP28 Ports Line Card
NSM5-24FP 24*10/25G SFP28 Ports Line Card
NSM5-24XF 24*1/10G SFP+ Ports Line Card
Fan Modules
FAN-02A-01B FAN-02A-01B, Modular Fan Slot, Hot-swappable, Air front in rear out
FAN-02A-01F FAN-02A-01F, Modular Fan Slot, Hot-swappable, Air rear in front out
Power Modules